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General information about company

Scrip code

533001

Name of the company

SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(10

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(111

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

6955787

6955787

59.05

6955787

6955787

59.05

(B)

Public

2033

4823869

4823869

40.95

4823869

4823869

40.95

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

2042

11779656

11779656

11779656

11779656

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1p) | otherwise
Shares - h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants . held in
1) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible | (Xi) . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As 2 % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.05 6905607
Group
B) Public 40.95 4001859
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10907466
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up D itory | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity RZS;; ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (Vy+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class TOtfﬂ
held Vi Asa%of |X egy Total Voting
%) (V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;ﬁlxﬁl‘gi}:ﬁ%‘ 9 6955787 6955787 | 59.05 6955787 6955787 | 59.05
(SX;’(‘ IT)"“” 9 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
‘;,‘rlgmoter 9 6955787 6955787 |59.05 6955787 6955787 |59.05
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁfﬁﬁzlﬁzﬁl o193 1506066 1506066 | 12.79 1506066 1506066 | 12.79
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1016277 1016277 |8.63 1016277 1016277 |8.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc%};er 83 2301526 2301526 |19.54 2301526 2301526 |19.54
(SI;I;J(_,};OMI 2033 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2033 4823869 4823869 |40.95 4823869 4823869 |40.95
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 2042 11779656 11779656 | 100 11779656 11779656 | 100
Total
(A+B1C) 2042 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. OF Sh Locked in | Pledeed or
No. Of o onares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a 7
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . " percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
ities (X) No. Of Warrants a % of (A+B+C2) 0 o form (XIV)
securt (Xi) (a) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 59.05 6905607
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 59.05 6905607
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.05 6905607
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.79 1506056
(a(ii)) 8.63 1016277
(e) 19.54 1479526
Sub-Total (B) 40.95 4001859
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.95 4001859
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 100 10907466
;l"otal (A+B+C 10907466

file:///D:/IMY%20D ESKTOP/SOMI-Reg%2031(1)(b) %20Shareholding%20Pattern%2031.03.16%20(Q4) %20-XBRL/somi-%20SHP-31.03.2016-reporthtml  6/13



4/16/2016

file:///D:/IMY%20D ESKTOP/SOMI-Reg%2031(1)(b) %20Shareholding%20Pattern%2031.03.16%20(Q4) %20-XBR L/somi-%20SHP-31.03.2016-report.html

somi- SHP-31.03.2016-report.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV
BHANSALI

J M MEHTA

MADHU
MEHTA

OM KUMARI
BHANSALI

OM PRAKASH
BHANSALI
HUF

oM
PRAKASH
BHANSALI

PRIYA
BHANSALI

PAN (1)

ADDPB0795R

7777799997

ANSPM4459]

ABFPB0643N

AAAHO7932H

AAYPB9950G

AGQPB6184Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

572335

180

50000

1041041

135000

4417011

68691

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

572335

180

50000

1041041

135000

4417011

68691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

572335

180

50000

1041041

135000

4417011

68691

Class eg:y

Total

572335

180

50000

1041041

135000

4417011

68691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.86

0.42

8.84

1.15

37.5

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42

0.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

572335

1041041

135000

4417011

68691

713
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9

Name of the RUCHI BHANSALI VIMAL BHANSALI Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AIIPB0949H ADDPB0794Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 72689 598840 6955787

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 72689 598840 6955787
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.62 3.08
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 72689 598840 6955787

Class eg:y

Total 72689 598840 6955787

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.62 5.08 59.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.62
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

5.08 59.05

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72689 598840 6905607
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRISH GULATI (HUF) .

RAJENDRAKUMAR S BHIMRAJKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHG1700A

AETPB8730P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183603

275000

458603

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

183603

275000

458603

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

183603

275000

458603

Class eg:y

Total

183603

275000

458603

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

2.33

3.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183603

275000

458603
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JOSHNA
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANISH
TRADECOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RELIGARE
FINVEST
LTD

ROYAL JAISAL
FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS
PVT.

SAJOY

RUBBER
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SINA
CHEMTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TRANSLAND
SHARES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCIJ7088F

AAECMT7389P

AAFCS6801H

AAECR2634L

AAKCS0552L

AAKCS0554N

AADCTI1253A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

286000

301732

121559

382553

238000

298000

456183

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

286000

301732

121559

382553

238000

298000

456183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.43

2.56

3.25

2.02

3.87

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

286000

301732

121559

382553

238000

298000

456183

Class eg:y

Total

286000

301732

121559

382553

238000

298000

456183

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.43

2.56

1.03

3.25

2.02

2.53

3.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.43

2.56

3.25

2.02

3.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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shares held in 0 301732 121559 382553 0 0 456183
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2084027

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2084027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2084027

Class eg:y

Total

2084027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1262027
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