General information about company						
Scrip code	533001					
Name of the company	SOMI CONVEYOR BELTINGS LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	of shareholder			equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
(B)	Public	2033	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2042	11779656			11779656		11779656		11779656	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Statemei	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Outstanding	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.05					6905607
(B)	Public				40.95					4001859
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									10907466

Second Category & Name Nos. Of fully paid paid sharesh paid of the Shareholders (II) Shareholders (III) sharesh paid of the Shareholders				N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Shareholders (1) (11) Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Class eg. Class Total Total Vision	Sr.	of the	shareholders	up equity	up	underlying	held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	as a %
Indian		()	(III)		shares held	Receipts	(IV)+ (V)+				Total	
Individuals Hindu	A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
Sub-Total 9 6955787 6955787 59.05 6955787 6955787 59.05	(1)	Indian										
(A)(I) 9 6955/87 6955/87 39.05 6955/87 6955/87 6955/87 99.05 6955/87 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 59.05 6955/87 6955/87 59.05 6955/87	(a)		9	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A) (A) (1) (A) (2) (1) (A) (2) (A) (A) (1) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter (2) B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (I) Institutions (a(i)) Individuals - ii. Individuals - ii. Individuals - share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(ii)) Individual - share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (e) Any Other (specify) 83 2301526 2301526 19.54 2301526 2301526 19.54 2301526 2033 4823869 40.95 4823869 40.95 Total Public Shareholders (B)(2)(4)(8)(3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (2042 11779656 100 11779656 1	(2)	Foreign										
(a(i)) Institutions (a(ii)) Individuals - i. Individuals - individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(ii)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (e) Any Other (specify) 83 2301526 2301526 19.54 2301526 2301526 19.54 2301526 1	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	6955787			6955787	59.05	6955787		6955787	59.05
Non-institutions	В	Table III - Stateme	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
Individuals - i. Individuals - i. Individuals - individuals - i. Individual share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	(1)	Institutions										
1. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 1937 1506066 12.79	(3)	Non-institutions										
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 1016277 8.63 1016277 8.63 1016277 8.63	(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	1937	1506066			1506066	12.79	1506066		1506066	12.79
(e) (specify) 83 2301326 2301326 19.54 2301326 2301326 19.54 19.54 2301326 19.54 23013	(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	13	1016277			1016277	8.63	1016277		1016277	8.63
(B)(3) 2033 4823869 40.95 4823869 40.95 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) 2042 11779656 100 11779656 100 Total 2042 11779656 100	(e)		83	2301526			2301526	19.54	2301526		2301526	19.54
Shareholding 2033 4823869 4823869 40.95 4823869 40.9	Sub-Total (B)(3)		2033	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95
Total (A+B+C2) 2042 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656 11779656	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2033	4823869			4823869	40.95	4823869		4823869	40.95
A+B+C2) 2042 117/9656 100 117/9656 100 Total 2042 11779656 100	С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der		-	•
	Total (A+B+C2)		2042	11779656			11779656	100	11779656		11779656	100
	Total (A+B+C)		2042	11779656			11779656		11779656		11779656	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир	
S.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Sr.		(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ment show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				59.05					6905607	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.05					6905607	
(2)	Foreign				•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.05					6905607	
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				12.79					1506056	
(a(ii))				8.63					1016277	
(e)				19.54					1479526	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.95					4001859	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.95					4001859	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	areho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10907466	
Total (A+B+C									10907466	

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV BHANSALI	Ј М МЕНТА	MADHU MEHTA	OM KUMARI BHANSALI	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI HUF	OM PRAKASH BHANSALI	PRIYA BHANSALI
PAN (II)	ADDPB0795R	ZZZZZ9999Z	ANSPM4459J	ABFPB0643N	АААНО7932Н	AAYPB9950G	AGQPB6184Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	572335	180	50000	1041041	135000	4417011	68691
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	572335	180	50000	1041041	135000	4417011	68691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	0	0.42	8.84	1.15	37.5	0.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	572335	180	50000	1041041	135000	4417011	68691
Class eg:y							
Total	572335	180	50000	1041041	135000	4417011	68691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.86	0	0.42	8.84	1.15	37.5	0.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	0	0.42	8.84	1.15	37.5	0.58
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumber	ed (XIII)			-	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	572335	0	0	1041041	135000	4417011	68691

	Individu	ıals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUCHI BHANSALI	VIMAL BHANSALI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIIPB0949H	ADDPB0794Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72689	598840	6955787
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	72689	598840	6955787
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	5.08	59.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	
Class eg:X	72689	598840	6955787
Class eg:y			
Total	72689	598840	6955787
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.62	5.08	59.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	5.08	59.05
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	72689	598840	6905607

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRISH GULATI (HUF) .	RAJENDRAKUMAR S BHIMRAJKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFHG1700A	AETPB8730P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183603	275000	458603
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183603	275000	458603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	2.33	3.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)	<u>.</u>
Class eg: X	183603	275000	458603
Class eg:y			
Total	183603	275000	458603
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	2.33	3.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	2.33	3.89
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	l
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183603	275000	458603

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JOSHNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	MANISH TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	ROYAL JAISAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT.	SAJOY RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	SINA CHEMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	TRANSLAND SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCJ7088F	AAECM7389P	AAFCS6801H	AAECR2634L	AAKCS0552L	AAKCS0554N	AADCT1253A
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286000	301732	121559	382553	238000	298000	456183
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	286000	301732	121559	382553	238000	298000	456183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.56	1.03	3.25	2.02	2.53	3.87
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)	<u> </u>			l .
Class eg: X	286000	301732	121559	382553	238000	298000	456183
Class eg:y							
Total	286000	301732	121559	382553	238000	298000	456183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.43	2.56	1.03	3.25	2.02	2.53	3.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.56	1.03	3.25	2.02	2.53	3.87
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XI	I)	-	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity							

4/16/2016

shares held in dematerialized	0	301732	121559	382553	0	0	456183	
form (XIV)								

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2084027
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2084027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2084027
Class eg:y	
Total	2084027
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.69
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1262027